
 
 

RBA Resource Team Assignments 
 

 
General Government A  Barry Goff (bgoff@charteroakgroup.com) 

Holly Williams (holly.williams@cga.ct.gov) 

General Government B Bennett Pudlin (bpudlin@charteroakgrou.com)  

Christina Gellman (christina.gellman@cga.ct.gov)  
 

Regulation and Protection Barry Goff (bgoff@charteroakgroup.com)     

Holly Williams (holly.williams@cga.ct.gov) 

Conservation and Development Ron Schack (ron_schack@yahoo.com) 

Kerry Kelley (kerry.kelley@cga.ct.gov)  

Health and Hospitals  Bennett Pudlin (bpudlin@charteroakgroup.com)  

Christina Gellman (christina.gellman@cga.ct.gov) 

Transportation Ron Schack (ron_schack@yahoo.com) 

Kerry Kelley (kerry.kelley@cga.ct.gov) 
 

Human Services   Bennett Pudlin (bpudlin@charteroakgroup.org) 

Christina Gellman (christina.gellman@cga.ct.gov)  

Elementary and Secondary Ed Bennett Pudlin (bpudlin@charteroakgroup.org) 

Christina Gellman (christina.gellman@cga.ct.gov)  
 

Higher Education  Ron Schack (ron_schack@yahoo.com)  

Kerry Kelley (kerry.kelley@cga.ct.gov) 

Judicial and Corrections Barry Goff (bgoff@charteroakgroup.org) 

Holly Williams (holly.williams@cga.ct.gov) 
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